|Name

Birth-Death

Iannacone, Janie A.
Iannehill, Larry
Iannone, Catherine
Iannone, Louis
Iannone, Louis F. "Louie"
Ianson, Carly

Tanson, Nancy
Ibbotson, Josephine Ella
Iben, Julius

Ice, Margaret
Icenhour, Tonya L.
Ickes, Earl James
Ickes, Eunice Ida
Ickes, Margaret "Tiny"
Ickes, Opal E.

Ide, Nellie B.

Idema, Joan

Idema, Lloyd Corneal
Iden, Clarence V.
Iden, Michael W.
Ielati, Dominick

Ielati, Donna T.

Ielati, Frank A.

Ielati, Josephine

Ielati, Maria Ann
Ielati, Pete C.

Ihle, Alayne

Ihle, Dorothy

Ihle, Walter McAfee
Ihnen, Henry Allen
Ihnen, Veta

Ike, Elizabeth “Liz”
Ike, Myrna Leanne
Ike, Thomas Eugene
Ike, Vernon

Ikehorn, Lee Howard “Ike”
Ikehorn, Wilma Maridee
Iler, Theodore Robert
Iles, Christine Ann
Iles, Glen

Ilg, Fred W.

Ilg, Frideborg Maria

1959-1977
Age 62 - 2003
1910-2004
1894-1980
1933-2005
Age 37-2012
Age 65-2010
1892-1969
About 60 — 1894
Age 89 - 2004
Age 43 -2010
1910-1994
Age 92 -2003
1920-2007
1892-1972
1890-1974
Age 73 - 2002
1928-1997
1930-2000
1956-2005
1924-2006
1935-2010
1921-1979
1898-1976
1977-1977
1930-2006
1964-2009
1913-2003
1900-1989
Age 79 - 2008
Age 85-2014
1908-1996
Age 70 —2013
1954-2012
1902-1978
1910-1998
1911-1994
1928-1994
1976-1976
1953-2013
1906-1997
1883-1964



|Name

Birth-Death

Illenberg, David W.
Illgen, Alfred Karl
Iligen, Ruth

[llum, Jane Crosby
Iloff, Ethel May

Iloff, Phillip Murray

Ily, Elizabeth

Iman, Patrick Joseph
Imel, Ada Margaret “Peg”
Imes, James K.

Imes, Patricia Ann
Imes, Rodney R.

Imfeld, Elsie Martha
Imfeld, Heidi M.
Imfeld, Walter, Jr.
Imgard, Lila Emanuel
Imhoff, Clark E.
Imhoff, Daniel Clark "Danny"
Imhoff, Inga Sarah
Imhoff, Lorraine Tucker
Imhoff, Roberta "Berta"
Imhoff, Rosemarie M.
Immel, Leonard Lyon
Immken, June Marie
Imsdahl, Jean Hochstrasser
Imus, Anita Beatrice
Incaudo, Irma Viola
Incaudo, Joseph Angelo
Ince, Charlie Sherman
Ince, Dellia May
Inderbitzen, Anthony L.
Inderbitzen, Kathy Sue
Indiere, Troy Wilson
Indorf, Frances E. "Fran"
Indorf, Marvin Charles
Iness, Michael

Inferrera, Joseph Steven
Ingalls, Albert G.
Ingalls, Mae

Ingalls, Nell Jane

Ingco, Marilyn C.
Ingersoll, Richard D.

Age 72 -2010

1905-1987
1914-1997
1919-2003
1896-1978
1886-1983
1923-1982
1943-2014
1917-2002
1917-2000
1921-2001
1955-2008
1922-2012
1956-2006
1925-2001
1888-1972
1915-2004
1980-1997
1905-1998
1919-1990
1938-2008

Age 67 —-2015

1867-1957
1920-1992
1922-2011
2011

Age 85 - 2003

1916-2004
1913-1974
1912-1981
2011
1955-2011
1969-1997
1918-1996
1919-1996

Age 57-2014

1946-1988

Age 70 - 1942
Age 84 -2010

1885-1974
1932-2005
1937-2000



|Name

Birth-Death

Ingersoll, Richard Dale
Ingersoll, Robert Wesley
Inget, Ernest Allen

Ingle, Gerald W.

Ingle, Yolanda Rodriguez
Ingles, Lloyd G.

Inglis, Betty

Inglis, Gloria Marie
Inglis, Gordon

Inglish, Leo Glen
Ingman, Eleanor
Ingraham, Bertha B.
Ingraham, Harold T.
Ingraham, Hattie Eliza
Ingraham, Krista "Courtney'
Ingraham, Myrtle P.
Ingraham, Orlan F.
Ingraham, Patricia M. Dodd
Ingraham, Richard
Ingraham, Theodore F.
Ingraham, William L., Sr.
Ingram, Alice Mae
Ingram, Anna

Ingram, Arline Helen
Ingram, Clara Joe "Jody"
Ingram, Doris Helen
Ingram, Gene Franklin
Ingram, Genevieve
Ingram, James Franklin
Ingram, John William
Ingram, Lloyd Thomas
Ingram, Mary Ann
Ingram, Park R.

Ingram, Richard

Ingram, Richard Ashmun
Ingram, Robert Thomas
Ingram, Ruth

Ingram, Suzanne Marie Ray
Ingram, Walter B.

Ingrao, Anita Johanna
Ingvoldsen, Archie “Swede”
Ingvoldsen, Edna

1

1954-1999
1920-1999
Age 17 - 1978
1918-1979
Age 68 —2014
Age 80 - 1981
Age 85-2010
1931-1999
Age 85-2010
1922-2010
1908-1983
1895-1979
1897-1981
Age 69 - 1933
1991-2001
Age 97 -2010
1929-2012
_-2014
Age 69 -2014
Age 93 - 1985
1920-1999
1909-2009
1928-1987
1938-2015
1932-1996
1934-1995
1941-2009
1891-1975
1883-1975
1987-1987
Age 89 -2013
1892-1983
1890-1967
Age 89 -2015
1924-1984
1915-1982
Age 93 - 2005
1942-2012
1913-1982
1963-2014
1912-2011
1916-2012



|Name

Birth-Death

Ingwalson, Ella M.
Ingwersen, Dorothy
Iniguez, Clara Denise Anderson-
Inks, Myrtle H.

Inks, Susanna

Inks, Thomas C.

Inlay, Erwin "Doc"
Inman, Albert L.

Inman, Effie B.

Inman, Kittie McKillop
Inman, Lillian Mae
Inman, Mary Frances
Inman, Mary H.

Inman, Mildred Ida
Inman, Naomi Rockhill
Inman, Robbie L.

Inman, Roy

Inman, Susan Jane Hilgers
Inman, William

Inman, William Albert
Inman, William Chester, III
Inman, Wilma Jean
Innes, Bernice C.

Innes, Geneva A.

Innes, Merritt J.

Innis, Violet May
Inouye, Amy

Inouye, George M.
Inscho, Clarence

Inscho, Molly

Insco, Jesse P.

Insco, Millie W.

Insell, Lilly Bell

Inslee, M. Camille
Intermill, Doris Ruth
Intermill, Eva M. Moore
Intermill, Joseph Stanley
Intermill, Sam M.
Invernon, Elizabeth (Betty) Alice
Iosefa,Maura

Ippisch, Elmer Joseph
Ippisch, Ruth Luella

1917-2002
Age 68 - 1998
1979-2000
Age 78 - 1969
Age 77 - 1936
Age 81 - 1936
Age 91 - 1982
1893-1967
1973-1968
1894-1974

1902-1967
Age 84 -2012
1910-2005
~ -1939
Age 71 - 2008
1899-1956
1919-2005
Age 72 - 2005
1918-2006
1889-1976
Age 74 -2010
1913-1989
1913-1989
1920-2001
1898-1999
Age 93 -2014
1918-1980
Age 87 - 2008
Age21-2013
Age 88 - 2004
1898-1980
1913-1990
1941-1999
1930-1982
1929-1977
1965-1985
1926-2008
Age 68 —2009
Age 43 -2011
1915-1999
1917-1999



|Name

Birth-Death

Iraci, Rozelle Josephine
Ireland, Bertha Enns Collier
Ireland, Florence R.
Ireland, Maurice Gerald
Ireland, Mike O.

Ireland, Robert Edward
Irick, Lois Christine Reiners
Irish, Walter Paul

Irle, Gwendolyn Theesfeld
Irle, Henry Babb

Irmer, Leroy Arthur

Irons, Albert

Irons, Harry C.

Irons, Joyce Ann

Irons, Lee

Irons, Muriel

Irvin, Beryl

Irvin, Daniel Ray

Irvin, Dorothy

Irvin, James

Irvin, James William, Jr.
Irvin, Lewis Buck

Irvin, Michelle J.

Irvine, Brian

Irvine, Clara May

Irvine, Clestia P.

Irvine, Esther Viola
Irvine, Frank LeRoy
Irvine, Fred Clawson
Irvine, Jay Houston

Irvine, Nancy K.

Irvine, Nora E.

Irvine, Roland Clawson
Irvine, Sarah Josephine "Jo"
Irvine, Shirley "Geronimo"
Irvine, Wilson "Slim"
Irving, Eugene "Bud"
Irving, Jason Ives

Irving, Randy

Irwin, Arthur W.

Irwin, Arthur W.

Irwin, Eda

1938-2009
1904-1982
1912-1998
1904-1995
1912-1996
1927-2001
1918-1997
Age 63 -2013
1919-2015
1917-2014
1928-1995
Age 91 -2006
Age 82 - 1990
1941-2008
1899-1973
Age 88 -2007
Age 81 -2003
1948-1989
Age 91 - 2006
1914-2001
1941-1990
1916-1993
Age 28 —2011
1961-1979
1912-1968
1901-1990
Age 94 - 2005
1909-1978
1901-1979
Age 73 - 1978
Age 46 —2014
1912-1994
1931-1996
1906-1992
1914-1984
1910-1979
1944-2002
1883-1956
Age 44 - 2005
Age 79 — 1953
Age 79 — 1953
1898-1968



Name

Birth-Death

Irwin, Esther Agnes
Irwin, James Frank
Irwin, Kenneth Herbert Sr.
Irwin, Mabel P.

Irwin, Mabel P.

Irwin, Marion loa

Irwin, Richard

Irwin, Richard S.

Irwin, Sally A.

Irwin, Scott David
Irwin, Stephanie Lee Voss-
Irwin, William L.

Isaac, Steven Walter
Isaacs, Denver

Isaacs, Jessie Delores
Isaacs, Lucille

Isaacs, Malvis Fay
Isaacson, Larry Richard
Isbell, Aaron Gene
Isbell, Flynn Aaron
Isch, Nick

Isebrands, Elizabeth
Isenberg, Clara D.
Isenberg,Phyllis

Ish, Gwendolyn A.

Ish, James Kerr, Jr.

Ish, James Kerr, Sr.
Isham, Arlene Angelia
Isham, Brian Mitchell
Isham, Clara M.

Isham, Ira Nathaniel
Isham, Nettie Anna
Isham, Ruth Hersham
Isham, William Franklin
Isidora, Joseph

Isidoro, Antonette Catherine
Isitt, Alton Lawrence
Islas, Miguel Aguayo
Isler, Timothy Eugene
Isley, Ada Virginia
Isley, Alfred Irven

Isley, Nellie Dyer Bowles

1910-1982
Age 49 — 2009
Age 87 —-2009
Age 77 — 1952
Age 771952

1917-2000

1926-1997

1924-1968

1930-1997
Age 55-2015
Age 40 -2011

1909-1998
Age 57-2014

1925-1993

1930-2002

1915-1998

1923-1993
Age 43 -2012
Age 25-2015

1961-2003

1940-2000

1913-1982

Infant-1880
Age 85-2012

_-2003
Age 61 -2003

1908-1981

1907-2002
Age 10 - 1997

1914-1999

1911-2005

1887-1975

1894-1977

1938-1965
Age 88 - 1980

1893-1979

1922-1973

1956-2001

1970-2009

1917-1978

1912-1967

1902-1993



|Name

Birth-Death

Isley, Ralph Thompson
Isom, Dorothy

Isom, Jay

Isom, Luther Clifton

Isom, Marion E.

Isom, Robert S.

Isom, Thelma

Isometsa, Cora Jean
Isquierdo, Jose

Israel, Jeffrey L.

Israel, Marion Louise
Israelsky, Merle

Itanen, Harold

Itanen, Larry M.

Itaya, Ted Darrell

Itzkoft, Betty

Itzkoff, Samuel

Ivanovich, Michael
Ivanovich, Ruth Josephine
Ivanow, Laura

Ivanow, Laura

Ivarson, Edwina “Eddie” Keene
Ivarson, Edwina “Eddie” Keene
Ivarson, John Paul

Ivarson, Willard Rawlings
Ivers, Leslie Lyle

Iversen, Ginger Ruth
Iversen, Harry

Iversen, Josephine

Iversen, Maybelle Margaret
Iverson, Frederick (Fred) Lee
Iverson, Frederick W.
Iverson, James Myron
Iverson, Janese

Iverson, Justine Rosella
Iverson, Martha Faye
Iverson, Myron James
Iverson, Patricia Sena Barnes (Pat)
Iverson, Pearl Viola
Iverson, Percy Everett

Ives, Arthur Henry

Ives, Inez Minnie

1919-1999
Age 74 - 2005
Age 61 —2015

1910-1999

1916-2005
Age 87—-2010

1915-1978

1949-2000

1933-1999

1971-1996

1882-1973
Age 45-2011
Age 64 —2011
Age 61 -2014
Age 65-2013

1910-1995

1909-1993

1916-1984

1915-1977

~ -1965

_ -1965

1918-2012

1918-2012

1980-1993

1919-1997

1918-1984

1940-2005

1905-1978

1905-1994

1894-1987

1940-2014
Age 82 -1974

1948-2000
Age 44 -2013
Age 87 - 1987

1935-2001

1977-2006

1940-2012

1912-1998

1895-1994

1914-1981

1917-1977



|Name

Birth-Death

Ives, Lucy

Ives, Milo

Ivey, Harriet “Lee”
Ivey, Nancy Newsome
Ivey, Natalie Becker
Ivey, Samuel

Ivey, Stephen Michael
Ivy, Dotty

Ivy, Janice Sue

Ivy, Joseph

Ivy, Pete

Ivy, Steven Henry
Iwanski, Nada “Maxine”
Iwanski, Stanley E.
Iwersen, Bettina Byrd
Izaguirre, Jose F.
Izaquirre-Sierra, Manuel
Izatt, Michael Jay

1916-2001
1910-1972
Age 76 —2009
1932-1981
1919-1998
Age 78 —2009
Age 58 - 2003
1937-2009
Age 46 - 2003
1944-2001
1928-2001
1945-1999
1928-2015
1928-2000
1912-2005
1956-1986
Age 83 —2009
1956-2002



